
-
-

MATERIAL: PREMIUM GRADE SATIN
Prices 

Silver or Gold Border
Running Down the Sides 
 
 

include one color screen printing. Sashes are pinked on the ends.

SCREEN CHARGE: $60.00 Per Color, Per Design
SET-UP CHARGE: Initial set-up included on the first color
of all orders
ADDITIONAL COLOR SET-UP: $30.00 per color, plus screen
RE-ORDERS: Set-up screen printing  - $30.00 per color
COPY CHANGE: $20.00 each (personalizations)
INK CHANGE: $20.00 each
PMS COLOR MATCH: $30.00 per color 

FINISHING / ATTACHMENTS FOR SASHES–
BRASS SAFETY PIN: Loose, included in price. Pin and
attaching $.10 each.
VELCRO (one size fits all): 1“ high x 3 1/2“ long, attached 
to ends, add .90 each.

BELOW MINIMUM CHARGE:       

   

$40.00 

GOLD FRINGE  ON ENDS: $4.00 each
ROSETTE/BUTTON: See above chart for pricing
PAPER PROOF: No charge for the first paper proof, 
but each additional proof will incur $20.00 charge.
FINISHED PROOF: Actual printed sash, $50.00 set-up 
per color, plus screen charges per color, plus other 
applicable charges.

SASHES 

CEREMONIAL RIBBON  

BANNERS -- STREAMERS

ADDITIONAL INFORMA TION (P )

QUANTITY (P)

IMPRINT AREA: 21/2” High Sash - 2”  
”  

 W x  17”L
3” High Sash - 2-1/2 W x 17”L
4” High Sash - 3” W x 17”L

RIBBON COLORS: White, 

Price includes a One Color, One location Imprint  on 1 Piece of Ribbon: $ 75.00 ( P ), Screen charge: $ 60.00 per color, per design 

Longer Ribbon Add Per Foot: 11’ - 49’ $2.00,   50‘ - 99’ $ 1.50,   100’ - 199’ $ 1.00,   200’ - 299’ $ .80,   300’ +  $ .60 
Additional Imprints Add: 2 - 4 $4.00 ea,   5 - 9 $2.80 ea,   10 - 24 $2.40 ea,   25 - 49 $1.60 ea,   50 - 99 $1.20 ea,   100 - 500 $.90 ea 

Ribbon Size: 4” high x 10 feet long 

Yellow, Gold, Orange, Lt. Green, Sky Blue, Emerald Green, Hunter Green, Red, Maroon, 
Purple, Royal, Navy, Black, Brown Tri-Color (Red/White/Blue) 2 1/2” width ONLY (use 4” size for price)

STOCK INK COLORS: MATTE - Black, White, Royal Blue #661c, Sky Blue #2975c, Red #187c, Emerald Green #355c, 
Forest Green #350c, Navy #289c, Orange #1655c, Maroon #505c, Purple #2685c,Yellow Gold #123c

STOCK INK COLORS: METALLIC - Gold #871c, Silver #877c

2012 11

250100 1000500
  9.25

11.00

  6.75   5.30   4.80 4.30 3.75 3.50

  8.25   6.65    5.85   5.20 4.70 4.45
10.00   7.25   5.90   5.30   4.70 4.10 3.95

*EACH ADDITIONAL SIDE,
COLOR, OR IMPRINT ADD 2.40

4.50
4.50 3.20 1.60 1.20 1.00 .90 .80

1.20
4.00

1.04
4.00

.88
4.00

.72
4.00

.56
4.00

1.60
4.00

SIZE

-

-- -

each

each

each

each

each

each

ITEM
#

A53-4

A53-5

A53-6

ROSETTE ( ) & SATIN
BUTTON ( ) ADD...

4 ”
2 ”

1

1
/

/
2

4

FULL

FULL

3 x 72” ”W L

4 x 72” ”W L

FULL2 x 72” ”W L1/2

502510

SAMPLE OF CEREMONIAL RIBBON WITH CONTINUOUS IMPRINTING BELOW    

GRAND OPENING! GRAND OPENING! GRAND OPENING!

Item # 60


