SASHES - BANNERS - STREAMERS

MATERIAL: PREMIUM GRADE SATIN

Prices include one color screen printing. Sashes are pinked on the ends.

QUANTITY (P)

ITEM #	SIZE		10	25	50	100	250	500	1000
A53-4	21/2"W X 72"L FULL	each	9.25	6.75	5.30	4.80	4.30	3.75	3.50
A53-5	3"w x 72"L FULL	each	10.00	7.25	5.90	5.30	4.70	4.10	3.95
A53-6	4"w x 72"L FULL	each	11.00	8.25	6.65	5.85	5.20	4.70	4.45
	*EACH ADDITIONAL SIDE, COLOR, OR IMPRINT ADD	each	2.40	1.60	1.20	1.04	.88	.72	.56
	ROSETTE (4½") & SATIN BUTTON (2¼") ADD	each	4.50	4.00	4.00	4.00	4.00	4.00	4.00
	Silver or Gold Border Running Down the Sides	each	4.50	3.20	1.60	1.20	1.00	.90	.80

IMPRINT AREA: 21/2" High Sash - 2" W x 17"L

3" High Sash - 2-1/2" W x 17" L 4" High Sash - 3" W x 17" L

RIBBON COLORS: White, Yellow, Gold, Orange, Lt. Green, Sky Blue, Emerald Green, Hunter Green, Red, Maroon,

Purple, Royal, Navy, Black, Brown Tri-Color (Red/White/Blue) 21/2" width ONLY (use 4" size for price)

STOCK INK COLORS: MATTE - Black, White, Royal Blue #661c, Sky Blue #2975c, Red #187c, Emerald Green #355c,

Forest Green #350c, Navy #289c, Orange #1655c, Maroon #505c, Purple #2685c, Yellow Gold #123c

STOCK INK COLORS: METALLIC - Gold #871c, Silver #877c

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (P)

SCREEN CHARGE: \$60.00 Per Color, Per Design

SET-UP CHARGE: Initial set-up included on the first color

of all orders

ADDITIONAL COLOR SET-UP: \$30.00 per color, plus screen

RE-ORDERS: Set-up screen printing - \$30.00 per color

COPY CHANGE: \$20.00 each (personalizations)

INK CHANGE: \$20.00 each

PMS COLOR MATCH: \$30.00 per color BELOW MINIMUM CHARGE: \$40.00

FINISHING / ATTACHMENTS FOR SASHES—

BRASS SAFETY PIN: Loose, included in price. Pin and

attaching \$.10 each.

VELCRO (one size fits all): 1" high x 3 1/2" long, attached

to ends, add .90 each.

GOLD FRINGE ON ENDS: \$4.00 each

PAPER PROOF: No charge for the first paper proof, but each additional proof will incur \$20.00 charge.

FINISHED PROOF: Actual printed sash, \$50.00 set-up per color, plus screen charges per color, plus other

applicable charges.

CEREMONIAL RIBBON

Item # 60

SAMPLE OF CEREMONIAL RIBBON WITH CONTINUOUS IMPRINTING BELOW

GRAND OPENING! GRAND OPENING! GRAND OPENING!

Ribbon Size: 4" high x 10 feet long

Price includes a One Color, One location Imprint on 1 Piece of Ribbon: \$ 75.00 (P), Screen charge: \$ 60.00 per color, per design Additional Imprints Add: 2 - 4 \$4.00 ea, 5 - 9 \$2.80 ea, 10 - 24 \$2.40 ea, 25 - 49 \$1.60 ea, 50 - 99 \$1.20 ea, 100 - 500 \$.90 ea Longer Ribbon Add Per Foot: 11' - 49' \$2.00, 50' - 99' \$ 1.50, 100' - 199' \$ 1.00, 200' - 299' \$.80, 300' + \$.60